GGM GGM GEARED MOTOR

K9RS60F-SU
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CONNECTOR 13
LEAD WIRE 250mm

SPECIFICATIONS
60W 300 ERS. 41k
Permissible Tor:
Model Voltage | Frequency Speed emissible Torque Start T. Current | Condenser
V) (H2) (rpm) 1200rpm 90rpm__ | (N:m/kgf-cm) (A) (uF)
(N-m/kgf-cm) [ (N-m/kgf-cm)
50 90 ~ 1400 2.5
K9RO60FJ-SU 100 0.3/3 25
60 90 ~ 1700 2.7
0.5/5 0.17/1.7
110 2.1
K9RO60FU-SU 60 90 ~ 1700 0.295/2.95 17
115 2.2
50 90 ~ 1400 0.5/5 0.15/1.5 0.26/2.6 0.72
K9RO60FL-SU 200 6
BifH 60 90 ~ 1700 0.48/4.8 0.17/1.7 0.23/2.3 0.76
50 90 ~ 1400 0.5/5 0.15/1.5 0.3/3 0.95
220
60 90 ~ 1700 | 0.48/4.8 0.17/1.7 0.26/2.6 0.94
K9RO60FC-SU
50 90 ~ 1400 0.5/5 0.15/1.5 0.3 1 5
230
60 90 ~ 1700 0.48/4.8 0.17/1.7 0.26/2.6 1.2
K9RO60FD-SU 240 50 90 ~ 1400 0.5/5 0.15/1.5 0.32/3.2 1.2
% [ SHAFT F2IK ('S @ STRAIGHT, P : PINION )
RATED TORQUE OF GEARHEAD
e EE 100V/115V B8t = FEYNem/ TE: kgf-cm
Moto':;'ggz'rhead Spel:?it(lr%m) 3136|5|6|75|9|1/|125/ 15| 18|20 25|30 |3 |4 5|6 |7 |9/ 100|120 |10 |18 | 200
1200 122 | 146 | 203 [ 243 | 304 |3.65| 405 | 456 | 547 | 656 | 729 | 820 | 984 [11.81|13.12|1640/1968| 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20
K9ROI60FO-SU 122 | 146 | 203 | 243 | 304 | 365 | 405 | 456 | 547 | 656 | 729 | 820 | 984 |1181]1312/1640/1968| 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200
K9PIB, BF 90 041050 [ 069|083 103|124 [ 138155 | 186 | 223 | 248 | 279 | 335 | 402 | 446 | 558 | 669 | 753 | 903 |1004]1205[1506[1807| 20
41 150 | 69 | 83 | 103|124 | 138 155 | 186 | 223 | 248 | 279 | 335 | 402 | 446 | 558 | 669 | 753 | 903 |10041205| 1506|1807 | 200
[ ] % Z(X)V/24OV BT = FEY:Nem/ TFE% kgf-cm
Moto':;'g:g'rhead Spe';f;‘('r‘:)m) 3036|5675/ 9|10 125/15|18|20|25|30|3 |40 |5 |6 |75 100|120 150 | 180 | 200
200v220v1122 | 146 | 208 | 243 | 304 | 365 | 405 | 456 | 547 | 656 | 7.9 |820 | 984 [1181/1312/1640/1968| 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20
1200l 0| 122146203 | 243|304 | 365 | 405 | 456 | 547 | 656 | 729 | 820 | 984 |1181|131.2|1640|1968| 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200
200v/220v| 117 | 140 | 194 | 233 | 292 [ 350 | 389 | 437 | 525 | 630 | 700 | 787 | 945 |1134/1260/1575/1890| 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20
K9RO60F-SU 230v/60tz | 117 | 140 | 194 | 233 | 292 | 350 | 389 | 437 | 525 | 630 | 700 | 787 | 945 [1134|1260) 15755/ 1890| 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200 | 200
K9POB, BF 20072071036 | 044 | 061 | 073 [091 | 109 122 | 137 | 164|197 [ 219 [ 246 | 295 | 354 [ 394 | 492 | 590 | 664 | 797 | 886 | 1063]1329|1594(17.71
9o | oz | 36 |44 | 61 | 73 | 91 /109122 | 137|164 | 197 | 219|246 | 295 | 354|394 | 492 | 500 | 664 | 797 | 886 |1063|1329| 1594|1771
200v220v | 041 | 050 | 069 | 083 [ 103 | 124 | 138 155 | 186 | 223 | 248 | 279|335 | 402 | 446 | 558 | 669 | 753 | 903 [1004|1205]1506]1807| 20
230v/60Hz | 41 | 50 | 69 | 83 | 103 | 124 | 138 | 155 | 186 | 223 | 248 | 279 | 335 | 402 | 446 | 558 | 669 | 753 | 203 |1004|1205|1506|1807| 200

* GEARHEAD - DECIMAL GEARHEADIZBIZE T,
* GEARHEADD @& D O (T R DAYV E T,

* BHAMOTORERILHAML ZDLUIMNERTI A AT,
* ROPORIEIEOEBRLEDET S5

BECY, ZDHBEFHFAMV1E 20N-m/200kg focm T,
* [E8RER EMOTORMD EIHAEIERER (50HZ:1500rpm, 60HZ:1800rpm)AEEAE|C U CRIRIEICEI> TETEL X LTz EBEDRIERIEERTD
RESITIOTERRINBHBELY 2~20% NEWTT,

@

BITE FTAY REE—2—DREITRRLE10DDECIMAL GEARHEADZ SR B 9 A2 EHA]




GGM GGM GEARED MOTOR

CONNECTION DIAGRAMS

s}
=
9]
Q
=

2 =]
o [, :
o o X EEEAEI H#D SR I RS
R R c
a8 Jc¢ =
6 6 =
= — = °
FAN  [E AN [ &
DIMENSIONS
K9PIB K9POIBF
DECIMAL GEARHEAD
K9P10BX KEY SPEC
21 40
7&2 o KEY e KEY GROOVE
= 25£0.2 (E(:‘) 55803
=+
&= ﬁ}
GEARHEAD
K9POB K9POBF
_ 130 ~ 65
090 E 38 65 110£0.5 %
4—06.5 hole o 5 ) . g0 4)\0&&0?’ 33




GGM GGM GEARED MOTOR

DIMENSIONS

K9RP60FO-SU + K9POB
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CONNECTOR 1% LEAD WIRE 250mm
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T TR BYIBOLT
01 K9P3~2008 M6 P1.0 x 95
02 KIP10BX M6 P1.0 x 140
BY
PART WEIGHT(kg)
MOTOR 3.06
DECIMAL GEARHEAD 062
K9P3~10B 122
GEAR| K9P125~208 132
HEAD | kopP25~608 142
K9P75~2008 145
AR
M EAE BIBOLT
01 K9P3~200BF M6 P1.0 x 20
02 K9P10BX M6 P1.0 x 65
BE
PART WEIGHT(kg)
MOTOR 358
DECIMAL GEARHEAD 062
K9P3~10BF 122
GEAR | KOP12.5~20BF 1.30
HEAD | kop25~60BF 142
K9P75~200BF 1.44
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